Electrical Contractor:

General Contractor or Property Owner:

Address of Project:

ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION
City of Kearney Development Services Department
18 East 22" Street/PO Box 1180
(308) 233-3234 or (308) 233-3235

RESIDENTIAL CONSTRUCTION

Check Type of Service

New Resident

Remodel

Doodg

Estimated Cost of Electrical Installation

SO to $99

$100 to $499

$500 to $1,499
$1500 to $4,999
$5,000 to $9,999
$10,000 to $24,999
$25,000 to $49,999
$50,000 to $99,999
$100,000 and Above

| certify that the information provided above is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge.

Signature

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION

$34.00
$65.00
$115.00
$328.00
$573.00
$820.00
$1,149.00
$1,639.00
$2,460.00

(Service Entrance and Interior Wiring)
Service Entrance Only
Temporary Service

Manufactured Home Hookup
Re-Inspection Fee

OOdoodoon

$131.00

$65.00
$36.00

$36.00
$29.00

$61.00

“We provide services, solutions, and opportunities for our community. ”

Print
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